Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2023

S'::::;Ei{ d?afrs Size of Shareholding Tota||_|:|hdares
768 From 1 To 100 26,773
872 From 101 To 500 278,304
604 From 501 To 1,000 490,258

2,002 From 1,001 To 5,000 5,491,354
588 From 5,001 To 10,000 4,410,919
332 From 10,001 To 15,000 4,168,865

1,128 From 15,001 To 20,000 20,682,868

93 From 20,001 To 25,000 2,117,496
69 From 25,001 To 30,000 1,920,030
58 From 30,001 To 35,000 1,900,536
93 From 35,001 To 40,000 3,495,349
72 From 40,001 To 50,000 3,350,850
73 From 50,001 To 60,000 4,035,165
88 From 60,001 To 80,000 6,161,622
72 From 80,001 To 100,000 6,711,195
87 From 100,001 To 150,000 10,662,798
76 From 150,001 To 200,000 13,298,072
54 From 200,001 To 250,000 12,124,853
40 From 250,001 To 300,000 11,166,676
21 From 300,001 To 350,000 6,812,456
91 From 350,001 To 600,000 41,647,429
56 From 600,001 To 1,000,000 43,970,001
158 From 1,000,001 To 100,000,000 906,501,547
7,495 1,111,425,416
Categories of Number of Number of
Shareholders Shareholders Shares Held Percentage
Individuals 7,161 625,908,521 56.32%
Investment & Insurance
Companies 12 94,635,996 8.52%
Joint Stock Companies 125 177,419,996 15.96%
Financial Institutions 13 17,403,833 1.57%
Modaraba & Mutual Funds 39 78,735,683 7.08%
Foreign Companies 16 27,713,530 2.49%
Pension Funds 25 23,172,432 2.08%
Others 104 66,435,425 5.98%
TOTAL 7,495 1,111,425,416 100.00%
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Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2023
Additional Information

Number of

Shareholders' Category

Associated Companies
Habib Insurance Co. Ltd.
Habib Sugar Mills Limited

Mutual Funds

CDC -

TRUSTEE HBL INCOME FUND - MT

TRI-STAR MUTUAL FUND LIMITED
SAFEWAY FUND (PVT) LTD.

CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -

TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP DEDICATED EQUITY FUND
TRUSTEE JS PENSION SAVINGS FUND - EQUITY ACCOUNT
TRUSTEE HBL PF EQUITY SUB FUND

TRUSTEE AL HABIB STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE HBL MULTI - ASSET FUND

TRUSTEE FAYSAL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

TRUSTEE FAYSAL MTS FUND - MT

CDC-TRUSTEE NITPF EQUITY SUB-FUND

CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -

TRUSTEE JS LARGE CAP. FUND

TRUSTEE ABL PENSION FUND - EQUITY SUB FUND

TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN DIVIDEND YIELD PLAN

TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP VALUE FUND

TRUSTEE UBL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

TRUSTEE NIT ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

TRUSTEE UNIT TRUST OF PAKISTAN

TRUSTEE HBL - STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE JS GLOBAL BANKING SECTOR EXCHANGE TRADED FUND
TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP ALPHA FUND

TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND

TRUSTEE AKD INDEX TRACKER FUND

TRUSTEE NBP BALANCED FUND

TRUSTEE UBL RETIREMENT SAVINGS FUND - EQUITY SUB FUND
TRUSTEE NBP SARMAYA IZAFA FUND

MC FSL - TRUSTEE JS GROWTH FUND

CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -

TRUSTEE ALLIED FINERGY FUND

TRUSTEE APF-EQUITY SUB FUND

TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE HBL INVESTMENT FUND

TRUSTEE UBL FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND

TRUSTEE HBL FINANCIAL SECTOR INCOME FUND PLAN | - MT
TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND
TRUSTEE ABL STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE UBL STOCK ADVANTAGE FUND

TRUSTEE ATLAS STOCK MARKET FUND

TRUSTEE NBP STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST

Shareholders

1
1

—_ a4 a4 b b b b b b e b b b e b b b b b b b e e b b e L b L

Number of
Shares Held

2,000,000
24,136,691

1,500
1,904
5,001
15,915
18,000
21,000
23,000
25,570
28,848
32,732
40,000
47,000
58,000
58,400
61,801
66,952
85,000
102,000
154,132
166,257
170,159
206,190
216,832
232,900
242,657
250,850
287,000
350,679
361,000
369,346
394,221
617,889
705,165
1,169,489
1,672,830
1,937,149
6,232,763
6,733,282
55,572,270
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Shareholders' Category Number of Number of
Shareholders Shares Held
Directors
Abbas D. Habib 1 42,450,257
Qumail R. Habib 1 17,522,296
Anwar Haji Karim 1 6,349,159
Murtaza H. Habib 1 13,698,691
Syed Mazhar Abbas 1 18,474
Mohammad Rafiquddin Mehkari 1 1,000
Arshad Nasar 1 500
Chaudhry Javed Igbal 1 500
Farhana Mowjee Khan 1 25,180
Chief Executive Officer
Mansoor Ali Khan - NIL

Directors' Spouses
Mrs. Niamet Fatima 1 4,818,197
W/o. Mr. Abbas D. Habib

Executives 48 8,972,812
Joint Stock Companies and Corporations 124 153,283,305

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non - Banking
Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful,
Modarabas and Pension Funds 48 59,777,107

Shareholders holding five percent or more voting rights
State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan 1 73,435,154
National Investment (Unit) Trust (included in the list above

under Mutual Funds)

Individuals 7,103 532,051,455
Others (including foreign companies) 120 94,148,955
TOTAL 7,495 1,111,425,416
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