

Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2023

Number of Shareholders	Size of Shareholding				Total Shares Held
768	From	1	То	100	26,773
872	From	101	То	500	278,304
604	From	501	То	1,000	490,258
2,002	From	1,001	То	5,000	5,491,354
588	From	5,001	То	10,000	4,410,919
332	From	10,001	То	15,000	4,168,865
1,128	From	15,001	То	20,000	20,682,868
93	From	20,001	То	25,000	2,117,496
69	From	25,001	То	30,000	1,920,030
58	From	30,001	То	35,000	1,900,536
93	From	35,001	То	40,000	3,495,349
72	From	40,001	То	50,000	3,350,850
73	From	50,001	То	60,000	4,035,165
88	From	60,001	То	80,000	6,161,622
72	From	80,001	То	100,000	6,711,195
87	From	100,001	То	150,000	10,662,798
76	From	150,001	То	200,000	13,298,072
54	From	200,001	То	250,000	12,124,853
40	From	250,001	То	300,000	11,166,676
21	From	300,001	То	350,000	6,812,456
91	From	350,001	То	600,000	41,647,429
56	From	600,001	То	1,000,000	43,970,001
158	From	1,000,001	То	100,000,000	906,501,547
7,495					1,111,425,416
Categories of Shareholders		Number of Shareholders		Number of Shares Held	Percentage
La alla dal carla		7 4 0 4		005 000 504	50.000/

Shareholders	Silarenoluers	Shales held	Fercentage	
Individuals	7,161	625,908,521	56.32%	
Investment & Insurance Companies	12	94,635,996	8.52%	
Joint Stock Companies	125	177,419,996	15.96%	
Financial Institutions	13	17,403,833	1.57%	
Modaraba & Mutual Funds	39	78,735,683	7.08%	
Foreign Companies	16	27,713,530	2.49%	
Pension Funds	25	23,172,432	2.08%	
Others	104	66,435,425	5.98%	
TOTAL	7,495	1,111,425,416	100.00%	
1				



Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2023 Additional Information

Shareholders' Category	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares Held
Associated Companies		
Habib Insurance Co. Ltd.	1	2,000,000
Habib Sugar Mills Limited	1	24,136,691
Mutual Funds		
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL INCOME FUND - MT	1	1,500
TRI-STAR MUTUAL FUND LIMITED	1	1,904
SAFEWAY FUND (PVT) LTD.	1	5,001
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP DEDICATED EQUITY FUND	1	15,915
CDC - TRUSTEE JS PENSION SAVINGS FUND - EQUITY ACCOUNT	1	18,000
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL PF EQUITY SUB FUND	1	21,000
CDC - TRUSTEE AL HABIB STOCK FUND	1	23,000
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL MULTI - ASSET FUND	1	25,570
CDC - TRUSTEE FAYSAL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	28,848
CDC - TRUSTEE FAYSAL MTS FUND - MT	1	32,732
CDC-TRUSTEE NITPF EQUITY SUB-FUND	1	40,000
CDC - TRUSTEE JS LARGE CAP. FUND	1	47,000
CDC - TRUSTEE ABL PENSION FUND - EQUITY SUB FUND	1	58,000
CDC - TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN DIVIDEND YIELD PLAN	1	58,400
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP VALUE FUND	1	61,801
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	66,952
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	85,000
CDC - TRUSTEE UNIT TRUST OF PAKISTAN	1	102,000
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL - STOCK FUND	1	154,132
CDC - TRUSTEE JS GLOBAL BANKING SECTOR EXCHANGE TRADED FU	JND 1	166,257
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP ALPHA FUND	1	170,159
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND	1	206,190
CDC - TRUSTEE AKD INDEX TRACKER FUND	1	216,832
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP BALANCED FUND	1	232,900
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL RETIREMENT SAVINGS FUND - EQUITY SUB FUND) 1	242,657
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP SARMAYA IZAFA FUND	1	250,850
MC FSL - TRUSTEE JS GROWTH FUND	1	287,000
CDC - TRUSTEE ALLIED FINERGY FUND	1	350,679
CDC - TRUSTEE APF-EQUITY SUB FUND	1	361,000
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP STOCK FUND	1	369,346
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL INVESTMENT FUND	1	394,221
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND	1	617,889
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL FINANCIAL SECTOR INCOME FUND PLAN I - MT	1	705,165
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND	1	1,169,489
CDC - TRUSTEE ABL STOCK FUND	1	1,672,830
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL STOCK ADVANTAGE FUND	1	1,937,149
CDC - TRUSTEE ATLAS STOCK MARKET FUND	1	6,232,763
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP STOCK FUND	1	6,733,282
CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST	1	55,572,270



Shareholders' Category	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares Held
Directors		
Abbas D. Habib	1	42,450,257
Qumail R. Habib	1	17,522,296
Anwar Haji Karim	1	6,349,159
Murtaza H. Habib Syed Mazhar Abbas	1	13,698,691 18,474
Mohammad Rafiquddin Mehkari	1	1,000
Arshad Nasar	1	500
Chaudhry Javed Iqbal	1	500
Farhana Mowjee Khan	1	25,180
Chief Executive Officer Mansoor Ali Khan	-	NIL
Directore! Shouse		
Directors' Spouses Mrs. Niamet Fatima	1	4,818,197
W/o. Mr. Abbas D. Habib	I	4,010,137
Executives	48	8,972,812
Joint Stock Companies and Corporations	124	153,283,305
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non - Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds	48	59,777,107
Shareholders holding five percent or more voting rights State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan National Investment (Unit) Trust (included in the list above under Mutual Funds)	1	73,435,154
Individuals	7,103	532,051,455
Others (including foreign companies)	120	94,148,955
TOTAL	7,495	1,111,425,416